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	Name/Title
	Areas of Responsibility
	Contact Info

	
Richard Belitsky, M.D.
Interim Program Director
	
Overall responsibility for the residency program
	
richard.belitsky@yale.edu  	
203-641-9360

	
TBD
Associate Program Director
	
Practice Based Learning & Improvement and Systems Based Practice Competencies; Recruitment
	
TBD

	
Esperanza Diaz, M.D.
Associate Program Director
	
Interpersonal Communication Skills; Core Skills & Clinical Skills Exam; Patient Care Competencies
	
esperanza.diaz@yale.edu 
203-974-5825

	
Katie Klingensmith, M.D.
Associate Program Director
	
Regulatory Compliance with YNHH & ACGME; Resident Wellness
	
katherine.klingensmith@yale.edu 

	
Noah Capurso, M.D.
Director, Didactic Curriculum
	
Oversees the core didactic curriculum across all 4 years.
	
noah.capurso@yale.edu 

	
Carmen Black, M.D.
Director, SJHE
	
Oversees the Social Justice & Health Equity curriculum 
	
carmen.black@yale.edu 


	
Terrell Holloway & 
Sean Patterson
Administrative Chiefs

	
Call schedules and a wide variety of other administrative, social, and educational activities.

	
terrell.holloway@yale.edu 
631-355-3366

sean.patterson@yale.edu
769-220-3782

	
Chidinma Okani & 
Olivetta Uradu
Diversity & Inclusion Chiefs
	
The Diversity Chiefs work closely with the Program-Wide Chief Residents and program administration to promote diversity, equality, and inclusiveness for all residents.
	
chidinma.okani@yale.edu 
254-301-6551

	
	
	
olivetta.uradu@yale.edu 
606-585-5963

	
Jennifer Dolan-Auten
Director of Medical Education Administration
	
Day-to-day activities of the Office of Education; rotation schedules; resident LOAs; GEC; CCC; recruitment; ABPN preCERT & ACGME compliance, MedHub, Notary.
	
jennifer.dolan-auten@yale.edu 
203-785-2094 (cell 203-214-9000)


	
Tammy Savercool
Associate Director of Medical Education Administration
	
All medical student programs; MSEC, compliance issues; CCC (milestones); other projects in residency; support to Dr. Katie Klingensmith. 
	
tamara.savercool@yale.edu 
203-785-2089


	
David Nestico
Project Coordinator
	
Moonlighting; licenses; onboarding; orientation; recruitment; pcard charges & event planning; didactics; MedHub (didactics); PRITE; support to TBD. 
	
david.nestico@yale.edu 
203-785-2095


	
Ross Prinzo
Project Coordinator
	
MedHub (clinical rotation evaluations); individual schedules; electives; GME Track Survey (FRIEDA); cores skills & clinical skills courses; LTCC Coordinator, support to Dr. Diaz.
	
ross.prinzo@yale.edu 
203-785-4890


	
Frank Avitable
Sr. Administrative Assistant
	
Support and schedule management for Interim Program Director; training verifications; fellowships & awards, resident/faculty holiday party, GEC support, & special education initiatives.
	
frank.avitable@yale.edu 
203-785-6218



